
GENELEC Summer open X Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Jehkinen Joonas Mainarit 279 278 245 234 1036 1036 0
2 Reinikainen Jari Ice-Bowling 212 236 226 212 886 930 11 106 106
3 Korkiakoski Henri PeBo 223 186 236 203 848 920 18 116 10
4 Nissinen Ilkka Ice-Bowling 196 277 220 211 904 908 1 128 12
5 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling 202 222 164 232 820 892 18 144 16
6 Markkanen Tommi Mainarit 235 180 246 184 845 849 1 187 43
7 Hietala Sami Salbow 223 247 155 168 793 845 13 191 4
8 Tossavainen Raimo Ice-Bowling 175 190 198 192 755 843 22 193 2 2
9 Tossavainen Veijo Ice-Bowling 163 150 244 183 740 840 25 196 5 3

10 Tossavainen Reijo Ice-Bowling 161 266 182 146 755 823 17 213 22 17
11 Jääskeläinen Matti PieBo 159 178 183 186 706 818 28 218 27 5
12 Toivonen Timo Ice-Bowling 171 167 195 154 687 799 28 237 46 19
13 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 137 193 199 153 682 750 17 286 95 49
14 Kumpulainen Joona Ice-Bowling 174 185 191 173 723 727 1 309 118 23
15 Kauhanen Jessica Cherry 0 8
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